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Bochem Instrumentenschale mit Deckel, LxBxH=210x150x40mm

Instrumentenschale mit Deckel, 18/10 Stahl, LxBxH=210x150x40mm

https://www.neolab.de/de/instrumentenschalen-bochem-instrumentenschale-deckel-Ixbxh-210x150x40mm-mn-1200 14.05.25
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Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Marke)
VGKL Nummer
EAN

Material
Ursprungsland
Ursprungsregion
Breite
Zolltarifnummer
Hohe

Tiefe

MN-1200

Bochem

100508630

4058072332846

Edelstahl

Deutschland

Hessen

210 mm

73239300

40 mm

150 mm

https://www.neolab.de/de/instrumentenschalen-bochem-instrumentenschale-deckel-Ixbxh-210x150x40mm-mn-1200

14.05.25


https://www.neolab.de/de/instrumentenschalen-bochem-instrumentenschale-deckel-lxbxh-210x150x40mm-mn-1200

